% %ELA M#&rDoO

A PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION
RONALD P. ANSELMO
SCOTT R. ANSELMO
JILL S. BILANCHONE
MICHAEL 7. BURKE *
KINDY K. COOGLER
CHRISTINE M. DUIGNAN
LAWRENCE J. FEINSTEIN
BURL F. GEQRGE
JEFFREY L. HOCHMAN
E. BRUCE JOHNSON *
RiCHARD H. McDUFF, P.A. *
ROBERT E. MURDOQCH
MICHAEL R, PIPER, P.A. *
WILLIAM E. PLATOW L
CHRISTOPHER L. SMITH

PLEASE REPLY TO
FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE

*BOARD CERTIFIED
CIVIL TRIAL LAWYERS

May 13, 1998

URKE & GEORGE

FORT LAUDERDALE OFFICE:
790 E. BROWARD BLVD., SUITE 400
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLCRIDA 33301

PALN BEACH OFFICE:
PHILLIPS POINT
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

MAILING ADDRESS:
POST CFFICE BOX 030220
FORT LAUDERDALE, FLORIDA 33303-0220

TELECOPIER (BE4) 463-2444
TELEPHONE: (954} 463-0100 - Broward
{305) 945-2000 - Dade
{561} 840-7448 - WPB

IoNOND2 S o3 S

Florida Department of State
Division of Corporations
Post Office Box 5588
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: D & C - Flamingo & 84 East, Ltd.
QOur File No. 400/34423/RPA

Gentlemen:

R I F i el
gt SO RS2 TH

SYHY 11V
[ARHRER
i W AV B

147938
$ 40 Y
a3aTid

101
L

| am enclosing the original Amendment to Certificate and Agreemeng: Llr?@'ted
Partnership of D & C - Flamingo & 84 East, Lid. for filing, together with my fir's check

in the amount of $52.50 representing the filing fee.

Thank you for your assistance in this matter.

Cordially yours,

(il f rechons

Ronald P. Anselmo
For the Firm

RPA/bc
Enclosures

A2214S

e
Name / ;
| Availghitit
Bocugr
- Exafr '

Unda rA/)&
e .

Updater
Verifyer~{

Ackncwégé@/

W. P. \@M,J

=4



= B
=S =
AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE AND AGREEMENT =& = m
OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ty =
OF 7= T
D & C - FLAMINGO & 84 EAST. LTD. me2 X2 o
’rﬁm =

THIS AMENDMENT dated as of the 1st day of April, 1998, by a%i?ﬁme@een
ROBERT F. DWORS, as General Partner, and HOMELAND ENTERF’RISES, INC., a
Florida corporation, L.L.N. ASSOCIATES, a Florida general partnership, RONALD P.
ANSELMO, SCOTT R. ANSELMO, ROBERT L. CLARK, JR. and EDWARD RAY IRA

ROLLOVER (Account 0987), as Limited Partners, and DERRANCE W. CURRAN, as
Resigning General Partner:

WHEREAS, the above-named persons are all of the General Partners and Limited
Partners of D & C - FLAMINGO & 84 EAST, LTD., a Florida limited partnership ("the

Partnership™), pursuant to an Agreement of Limited Partnership dated the 12th day of
March, 1986, as amended ("the Agreement"); and

WHEREAS, the Agreement has previously been amended and the parties wish
to further amend the Agreement due to the resignation and withdrawai of DERRANCE
W. CURRAN as General Partner and a transfer of the ownership interests of ROBERT

F. DWORS and DERRANCE W. CURRAN to HCMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC.
NOW, THEREFORE, it is agreed as follows:

1. Effective April 1, 1998, DERRANCE W. CURRAN has resigned and

withdrawn as General Partner and will no longer be a Partner of the Limited Partnership
and will have no further interest therein.

2. Paragraph 5 of the Agreement is hereby modified as follows to reflect the

status of the Partnership interesis as of April 1, 1998:
GENERAL PARTNER:

ROBERT F. DWORS 0.00%



LIMITED PARTNERS:

-—-—-{w oy
22 %
HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC. 68 FE% =
o5 F O
L.L.N. ASSOCIATES 158% — M
P = O
RONALD P. ANSELMO 5.18% =
TE o
e D
SCOTT R. ANSELMO 5.1%8%
ROBERT L. CLARK, JR. 2.50%
MERWIN BURDICK 1.52%
EDWARD RAY IRA ROLLOVER (Account 0987) 1.52%

3. Robert F. Dwors shall hereafter be the sole General Partner and shall have

all of the duties and powers previously given to the General Partners under the terms

Agreement of Limited Partnership.

HOMELAND ENTERPRISES, INC.
a Florida corporation A

daha. L. deats éé% ‘

By:

/5'/ 2 /5;3 / / N ,./,z::’w@'./,;ﬁ

LIMITED PARTNER

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before mﬁ this W day of
_%lL 1998, by OlhoeTs  Orrol. ,as _Viee treedaont

of MOMELAND ENTERPRISES INC., a Florida corporation. He/she is personally known
to me or has produced as identification.

Lot X Loats
Notary Public
Print Name: _
RSN SFFEARA L COATS
o ) A %, COMMISSION # CC 483077
My commission expires: Ll o EXPIRES SEP 22, 1968
: ;_'-.L:j' k@f@

BONDED THRU
ATLANTIC BONDING CD.,

.



STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

~

i

has prodﬁlced

The foregoing instrument was acknow!edged before me thls
L , 1998, by ROBERT F. DWORS, who is personally kn

Ry,

ROBERT F. DWORS— ¢
GENERAL PARTNERE=T™

]

EERY]
10 AV
60 1 Hd il AVH

*HLJI\Z‘_JOH
31ViS

6‘\
()~

My commission expires:

/?@g,m, 6’?)/ /J'VL

_as identificati

a3and

———-day of

‘:_:gﬂ/'b - _ 'Vj(;f)fz'/
Notaty Public __ A
Print Name:_{T % AURIE GEORGE
Nosay r'_,:!p_,. v? "Q e

‘- ," irtzl i‘s’: “’3

i, 18, 1558 |

L.L.N. ASSOCIATES a Florida
general

By:

Binbdag X lLeads

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

LAKHI L. MOHNANI, General Partner
LIMITED PARTNER

Z The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this A2 day of

, 1998, by LAKHI L. MOHNANI,

as General

Partner of L.L.N.
ASSOCIATES, a Florida general partnership. He is personally known to me or has
produced

My commission expires:

as identification.

Dialrs X 64T
Notary Public
Print Name:
Y Ay, pAnDAMY L. ©OATFE
A¥% %% COMMISSION # CC 483073
= ©  EXPIRES SEP 22, 1588
A 3 BONDED THRU
T

ATLANTIC BONCING £5., ©77



pns ST hents

[ lwidd £ (Boed,..

; - RONALD P. ANSELMO =8 »
frno. A" LIMITED PARTNER =g =
< N =0 =< =

/ W =
== m
| "F RO
STATE OF FLORIDA b S
COUNTY OF BROWARD = o
oo}
Sm WL
/)l,hTfh%’ foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this Z
LAyl

day of
, 1998, by RONALD P. ANSELMO, who is personally known to me or who
has produced as identification.

Mslara & leaZ

Notary Public
Print Name: SRRy, BARBARA L €oars
Ry Y WWWMIMSEON  CC 45507 |
o ) - « EXPIRES SEP 22 4589
My commission expires: A A BONDED TRRU
COFR ATLANTIC BONDIMG €O, 50

JI%% /Z’gmj Loty

SCOTT R. ANSELMO

! LIMITED PARTNER
STATE OF FLORIDA :

COUNTY OF BROWARD

. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this [ day of
Af)}/ i , 1998, by SCOTT R. ANSELMO, who is personally known to me or who
has produced

as ide i_ﬁcation.’———-— .
%/Aﬁ &szi
Notdry Public /)

Print Name: %/ fﬁf?ﬂd \7— Zjﬁ/ﬂféf

My commission expires:

KRISTINAJ DEHN!ER
My Compmission CC497338
Expires Sep. 21, 1969




MERWIN BURDICK
LIMITED PARTNER

10 113403

V1S
60 11 Hd 11 AVH 86

TV EIEES SYHY VL

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

3

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this

i day of
, 1998, by MERWIN BURDICK, who is personally known fo me or ne or who has
produced as identification.

Notary Pubilic
Print Name:.
- My commission expires:

<;:;§§i”<:;;%w¢/*” _ f;%;;7ix; o/}/f;;)

EDWARD RAY IRA R’OLLOVER (Account 0987)
IMITED PARTNER

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BREWARD O SLUER

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this /75 day of
IWacs s, 1998, by EDWARD RAY, who is personally known to me or who has
prodyced L o

as identificat]
/lé}cr,w 7. 7. WM

Notary Public
Print Name: & £RGE 7 - /Y?EJ}/.E/Q

My commission expires:

GRACE M. MEYER
MY COMMISSION # CC 513756
EXPIRES: Dacernber 14, 1999

sEUE



MERW?N BURDICK

LIMITED PARTNER

/tr.ww .
y v

"/

STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF BROWARD
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this #¢ day of

, 1998, by MERWIN BURDICK, who is personally known tc me or who has

X
‘1I-l b‘,(

ﬁ %+ Espo..
,,

A ‘f
produced 6@92 S54-49 -003-0 as identification.

=2 L AT 7
Notary Plblic
Print Name: Evpomrcs  fTmecs

. My commission expires:

Y
S ".- Esparanza Marquez

; w My Commission CCE38175
& Expiras April 13, 2001
 EDWARD RAY IRA ROLLOVER (Account 0987)
_ LIMITED PARTNER -

<
"“un

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD :
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of
1998, by EDWARD RAY, who is personally known to me or who has

as identification.

produced

v
3

Notary Public
Print Name:

SSYHY I
NS

014
- Tvish

My commission expires:

Ya

5049 Hd 11 pyw g
a3 4



L

(44'%&% Kot @/&C{wwf (/ é,_// S

. v DERRANCE W. CURRAN
@zmﬁ?’/iu £ dé/(lf:ﬂ RESIGNING GENERAL PARTNER

STATE OF FLORIDA
COUNTY OF BROWARD

The; foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this [g day of
[2 i £ ., 1998, by DERRANCE W, CURRAN, who is personally known to me or
who has produced g as identification.

Plpditin K. dspts

Notary Public
Print Name:
My commission expires:
WAY Py BARBARA L COATS
$ A%, COMMISSION # CC 452071
o IRl EXPIRES SEP 22, 1659

o - >
A NONCED TrHAY
BFRS 4 IC BONDIMG GO, 1

—

W O
S =
=rn ==
== T o
O T o=
2= - -
R S v | Ry
— E
—e R
D; -
=
pu [ )
S



